Data Sheet
SDX 8000 Series
SD-Access Aggregation Switches
Gbps Open
Architecture
Enabled Cloud Packet
Timing
Compliant

	● CE Marking
	● NEBS Level 3 Capable
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
SDX 8120-14 10-Port 1GE Carrier Ethernet Switch 11971230F1
SDX 8205-54 48-Port 10GE Carrier Ethernet Switch 11971221F1
SDX 8210-54 48-Port 10GE Carrier Ethernet Switch 11971111F1*
SDX 8305-20 20-Port 100GE Switch 11971211F1
SDX 8310-32 32-Port 100GE Switch 11971101F1*
SDX 8310-64 64-Port 100GE Switch 11971103F1*
*Additional part numbers available for AC and DC powering
Canada—Montreal, Quebec
+1 877 923 8726
+1 514 940 2888